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Product Specifications

O tical Characteristics

:1310 nm CWDM Band
11271nm, 1291nm, 1311nm, 1331nm
§§1351nm, 1371nm, 1411nm, 1431nm

11550 nm CWDM Band

Wavelength 1471nm, 1491nm, 1511nm, 1531nm

11551nm, 1571nm, 1591nm, 1611nm

*Other Wavelengths Available By Request
DWDM up to 160 Ch/Fiber By Request

ingle Mode or Multi Mode FOC
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p to 4.25 Gbps (Model Specific)
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5 dB - Standard
dB - Long Range

....................................................................................................

C/APC - Standard
, ST/APC - By Request

ny Serial Digital Signal up to 3.0 Gbps

EEIectrlcaI Connectors
‘Mechanical/Environmental

perating: -10C to + 55C
torage: -30C to + 70C

00 - 240 VAC Auto Switching PSU
i10 - 30 Watt Depending On Configuration
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